
HO CHI MINH CITY WORLD CUP 2019
20-26 May 2019

"Pre-Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
TRAN Thanh Luc VN 60 39 1.538 4 7 5 1
Kwon Ki yong KR 48 52 0.923 2 8 6 2
PINARD Patrice FR 38 49 0.775 0 5 4 3

B
NAM Chang Woo KR 60 48 1.250 3 6 5 1
MERCADER Mario ES 60 71 0.845 3 5 3 2
KOSHIBA Itsuo JP 34 55 0.618 0 5 4 3

C
HUNG Manh Tran VN 60 32 1.875 4 8 8 1

NGUYEN Cong Thanh VN 46 47 0.978 2 8 4 2
GUNDOGDU Bahattin TR 41 43 0.953 0 6 4 3

D
KANG In-Won KR 60 47 1.276 4 9 7 1

TUNG Van Nguyen VN 44 49 0.897 2 4 4 2
KAZUO Yoshizaki JP 18 44 0.409 0 3 3 3

E
PHONG Thanh Nguyen VN 60 29 2.068 4 8 8 1

KIM Dong Hoon KR 52 42 1.238 2 7 4 2
DOGAN Sinasi TR 32 45 0.711 0 3 3 3

F
THAI Hong Chiem VN 60 43 1.395 4 6 5 1
SEOK Min Mun KR 44 43 1.023 2 5 4 2
JUNG Dong Keun KR 32 40 0.800 0 5 4 3

G
NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VR 54 40 1.350 2 7 4 1

SONG Hyun IL KR 56 51 1.098 2 11 3 2
HUYNH Dinh Phuoc VN 43 49 0.877 2 5 4 3

H
NGUYEN Huynh Phuong Linh VN 55 73 0.753 2 6 5 1

NGUYEN Van Tri VN 55 80 0.687 2 6 3 2
ANTONIOU Ioannis GR 47 77 0.610 2 4 3 3

I
MINH Duc Tran VN 60 32 1.875 4 6 5 1
LEE Sang Hun KR 42 46 0.913 2 6 4 2
YU DEOK Choi KR 21 50 0.420 0 5 3 3

J
THUAN Quoc Pham VN 60 58 1.034 4 8 4 1
SRUONG Pheavy KH 58 74 0.783 2 4 4 2
ANGUITA Carlos ES 53 64 0.828 0 5 5 3

K
SHIN Dae Kwon KR 60 38 1.578 4 7 6 1
LONG Phi Huynh VN 54 47 1.148 2 5 5 2
VASCONE Johny FR 18 41 0.439 0 4 3 3

L
DAGDELEN Ilbay TR 60 38 1.578 4 6 6 1
DUC Kien Hua VN 51 46 1.108 2 10 5 2
YASUMA Kaori JP 20 52 0.384 0 2 2 3

M
NGUYEN Tan Loc VR 60 41 1.463 4 8 6 1
JANG Nam Guk KR 56 47 1.191 1 7 6 2
THANG Quoc Vo VN 44 38 1.157 1 5 5 3

N
YOON Sung Ha KR 60 39 1.538 3 10 6 1
YANG Kyo Chun KR 60 41 1.463 3 5 5 2
VINH Thuc Phan VN 40 38 1.052 0 4 3 3

O
PARK Choonwoo KR 60 34 1.764 3 9 7 1
KIM Jun Tae KR 60 39 1.538 3 9 6 2

QUOC Dinh Nguyen VN 29 33 0.878 0 5 3 3

P
TU Thanh Nguyen VN 60 74 0.810 4 6 4 1

LEE Taeho KR 59 74 0.797 2 8 4 2
KIM Sung Ill KR 33 72 0.458 0 3 2 3
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"Pre-Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

PHONG Thanh Nguyen VN 60 29 2.068 4 8 8 1
HUNG Manh Tran VN 60 32 1.875 4 8 8 2
MINH Duc Tran VN 60 32 1.875 4 6 5 3
SHIN Dae Kwon KR 60 38 1.578 4 7 6 4
DAGDELEN Ilbay TR 60 38 1.578 4 6 6 5
TRAN Thanh Luc VN 60 39 1.538 4 7 5 6
NGUYEN Tan Loc VR 60 41 1.463 4 8 6 7
THAI Hong Chiem VN 60 43 1.395 4 6 5 8
KANG In-Won KR 60 47 1.276 4 9 7 9

THUAN Quoc Pham VN 60 58 1.034 4 8 4 10
TU Thanh Nguyen VN 60 74 0.810 4 6 4 11
PARK Choonwoo KR 60 34 1.764 3 9 7 12
YOON Sung Ha KR 60 39 1.538 3 10 6 13
NAM Chang Woo KR 60 48 1.250 3 6 5 14

NGUYEN Tran Thanh Tu VR 54 40 1.350 2 7 4 15
NGUYEN Huynh Phuong Linh VN 55 73 0.753 2 6 5 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
KIM Jun Tae KR 60 39 1.538 3 9 6 17

YANG Kyo Chun KR 60 41 1.463 3 5 5 18
MERCADER Mario ES 60 71 0.845 3 5 3 19
KIM Dong Hoon KR 52 42 1.238 2 7 4 20
LONG Phi Huynh VN 54 47 1.148 2 5 5 21
DUC Kien Hua VN 51 46 1.108 2 10 5 22
SONG Hyun IL KR 56 51 1.098 2 11 3 23
SEOK Min Mun KR 44 43 1.023 2 5 4 24

NGUYEN Cong Thanh VN 46 47 0.978 2 8 4 25
Kwon Ki yong KR 48 52 0.923 2 8 6 26
LEE Sang Hun KR 42 46 0.913 2 6 4 27

TUNG Van Nguyen VN 44 49 0.897 2 4 4 28
LEE Taeho KR 59 74 0.797 2 8 4 29

SRUONG Pheavy KH 58 74 0.783 2 4 4 30
NGUYEN Van Tri VN 55 80 0.687 2 6 3 31
JANG Nam Guk KR 56 47 1.191 1 7 6 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
HUYNH Dinh Phuoc VN 43 49 0.877 2 5 4 33
ANTONIOU Ioannis GR 47 77 0.610 2 4 3 34
THANG Quoc Vo VN 44 38 1.157 1 5 5 35
VINH Thuc Phan VN 40 38 1.052 0 4 3 36

GUNDOGDU Bahattin TR 41 43 0.953 0 6 4 37
QUOC Dinh Nguyen VN 29 33 0.878 0 5 3 38
ANGUITA Carlos ES 53 64 0.828 0 5 5 39
JUNG Dong Keun KR 32 40 0.800 0 5 4 40
PINARD Patrice FR 38 49 0.775 0 5 4 41
DOGAN Sinasi TR 32 45 0.711 0 3 3 42
KOSHIBA Itsuo JP 34 55 0.618 0 5 4 43
KIM Sung Ill KR 33 72 0.458 0 3 2 44

VASCONE Johny FR 18 41 0.439 0 4 3 45
YU DEOK Choi KR 21 50 0.420 0 5 3 46
KAZUO Yoshizaki JP 18 44 0.409 0 3 3 47
YASUMA Kaori JP 20 52 0.384 0 2 2 48


